
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Allie 41.78 6 3NQMatta 0.007 16044 -3 03

Zenji 42.41 7 38NQClark 0.006 16047 31 01,4,5,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Merry 37.26 51 74QRimmer 0.003 20058 69 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tilly 37.47 52 67QKappus 0.002 20360 62 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Dash 53.77 21 1NQHarvey 0.004 20054 0 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dreamer 0.00 0 0ABSDoerer 0.001 24383 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Trek 31.36 01 63QWiechmann 0.009 12012 63 03,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Dobby 39.87 4 3NQKappus 0.008 12171 -1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Brick 26.05 01 65QFabian 0.006 16356 65 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Pink 0.00 0 0NQLaufenberg 0.007 16045 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Eddie 55.00 23 65NQSherman 0.003 20020 0 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Dare 43.42 11 1NQCarson 0.004 20050 -10 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0ABSKavanaugh 0.002 24026 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.001 24321 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

KenKen 41.08 6 0NQMount 0.0050 12344 -6 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zayle 45.33 10 57NQBoddy 0.0039 16352 47 01,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Lici 0.00 0 0NQCimprich 0.0038 16353 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Twitch 38.91 6 0NQSeverino 0.0022 20364 -6 0

Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.0021 20369 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Copy 37.43 5 0NQKoster 0.006 24379 -5 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0ABSKirk 0.005 24381 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Dot 36.74 01 75QRotelle 0.0053 08140 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tommie 39.65 12 76QFlagg 0.0054 08132 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brazen 41.28 33 74QThompson 0.0052 08120 71 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trixie 37.24 0 4NQBruno 0.0055 08121 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 31.38 01 75QWeintrub 0.0046 12175 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jeter 31.68 02 75QLogan 0.0049 12142 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dixie Doodle 38.79 33 76QO'Shea 0.0047 12155 73 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Victoria 32.66 04 65QStoddard 0.0048 12153 65 04,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Peak 0.00 0 0NQSchmidt 0.0045 12177 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mysti 38.93 31 78QTurner 0.0034 16210 75 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 37.61 22 75QSharp 0.0036 16200 73 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samone 40.33 53 77QEicher 0.0029 16222 72 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stetson 34.50 04 68QFelton 0.0031 16215 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Zelly 34.12 0 66QWaddell 0.0033 16211 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Si 38.80 3 66QVisco 0.0037 16193 63 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Clover 30.92 0 3NQJacobs 0.0035 16203 3 03

Vu 32.04 0 0NQVisco 0.0032 16214 0 0

Dobby 55.00 20 2NQO'Shea 0.0030 16216 -18 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tessa 0.00 0 0AISTurner 0.0018 20265 0 0

Nemesis 29.80 01 75QThompson 0.007 20259 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cadence 36.16 42 77QMcLoughlin 0.0020 20245 73 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 34.84 23 74QMinnella 0.0015 20271 72 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Allie 35.87 34 74QWilkinson 0.0016 20267 71 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 29.27 0 68QColes 0.008 20231 68 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Gremlin 33.26 1 67QBridgwood 0.0011 20295 66 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Fiasco 39.63 7 0NQThompson 0.0017 20239 -7 0

Kipper 33.32 1 0NQCarson 0.0019 20248 -1 0

Dozer 38.99 6 0NQThompson 0.0012 20249 -6 0

Lane 46.65 14 0NQZislin 0.0014 20276 -14 0

Phil 42.03 10 0NQDreese 0.0013 20280 -10 0

Asher 35.57 3 0NQScagnelli 0.0010 20361 -3 0

Ella 39.41 7 59NQMcLoughlin 0.009 20372 52 03,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Wile E 27.24 01 74QSilver 0.004 24298 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Micah 38.58 6 64NQChardavoyne 0.003 24306 58 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Shambhu 38.23 6 0NQThorpe 0.002 24315 -6 0

Raleigh 23.30 0 0NQMcRae 0.001 24377 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Rocket 43.65 5 43NQHarvey 0.008 12032 38 0,4,5,6,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Fiyero 0.00 0 0NQTatarowiz 0.005 20037 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shannon 48.82 13 1NQDanek 0.005 20036 -12 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Higgs 32.79 0 3NQReichert 0.0044 16333 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bertha 34.97 01 66QBillman 0.0051 12083 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Seacrett 37.04 21 79QDreese 0.0040 16102 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ziva 43.04 8 2NQJersey 0.0042 16095 -6 02

Annie Fenway 39.95 4 4NQCarson 0.0041 16099 0 04

Allie 0.00 0 0ABSTurner 0.0043 16091 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Brodie 34.23 01 75QMacLeod 0.0027 20108 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 32.25 02 74QReinhard 0.0028 20107 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 34.58 03 74QDiaz 0.0026 20109 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spock 37.23 24 75QRupp-Hackett 0.0025 20111 73 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 32.87 0 0NQJersey 0.0024 20112 0 0

Zara 0.00 0 0ABSFenstermacher 0.0023 20117 0 0
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